
 

 

Pinellas County Schools 

       2017 Summer Driver Education Camp 

 

No cost to students – Learner’s Permit or Operator’s License is required. 

 

School Instructors Contact # Session 1 Time for Session 1  

Boca Ciega 

6 cars 

Bob Medici 

Randy Shuman 

medicir@pcsb.org May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students  7:30 – 2:00 

Clearwater High 

6 cars 

Bob Gobel 

James Casey 

Caseyj@pcsb.org 

 

  May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students  7:30 – 2:00 

Countryside High 

6 cars 

Kevin O’Sullivan 

Scott Hernon 

Hernons@pcsb.org 

Osullivan@pcsb.org 

May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students  7:30 – 2:00 

Dunedin High 

6 cars 

Brian Bruch 

Robert Beckman 

Bruchb@pcsb.org 

 

May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students 7:30 – 2:00 

East Lake High 

6 cars 

John Baker 

Sara Abbott 

Bakerjohn@pcsb.org 

 

May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students  7:30 – 2::00 

Lakewood High 

5 cars 

Victor Williams 

Herb Weller 

893-2916 

Ext. 2368 

May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students   7:30 – 2:00 

Northeast High 

6 cars 

Rick Rodriguez 

Larry Rudisill 

Rudisillla@pcsb.org 

570-3138  ext. 1404 

May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students 7:30 – 2:00 

Osceola High 

6 cars 

David Angelo 

Pete Eagleson 

547-7717 May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students 7:30 – 2:00 

Pinellas Park High 

6 cars 

Ralph Young  

Tim Lopez 

538-7410 

Ext. 2102 

May 30-June 13 Teachers 7:00 – 2:30 

Students 7:30 – 2:00 

 

Note:  -Administration needed on site 

-Absent – 2 absences result in an automatic withdrawal from course. 

-Sign up students from Pinellas County’s public and private schools.  No graduates. 

-Registration – Parent contacts school, completes forms. 

-Registration begins February 7, 2017 at 6:50 a.m.. 
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